LED / 50LPage 1/6 Rev. 10/29/18
© 2018 Litecontrol, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
 50LPH
Edge-lit Architectural Recessed Troffer
 Quick Find  litecontrol.com 50L
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type:

		  CDEC	 Custom Decorative Graphic*
			   *See separate Decorative Center Visual
			   Ordering Guide for additional details
Finish/Color		  C1	 Matte White
		  C4	 Machined Aluminum
		  C5	 Carbon Black
		  CC	 Custom Color
Color temperature		  27K	 2700K
		  30K	 3000K
		  35K	 3500K
		  40K	 4000K
		  50K	 5000K	+
		  27K9	 2700K	, 90 CRI+
		  30K9	 3000K, 90 CRI+
		  35K9	 3500K, 90 CRI
		  40K9	 4000K, 90 CRI+
		  50K9	 5000K	, 90 CRI+
Output*		  D100 (min)	 1000
(specifiable in		  D600 (max)	6000
100 lumens/fxt increments)		  	 *See "Performance" section for output limitations
PowerHUBB Node		  PM	 PowerHUBB On/Off/1% Dim, Master
		  PMC	 PowerHUBB On/Off/1% Dim, Control Inputs,
			   Master
Key Features
•	 Edge-lit light guides for perfectly uniform appearance
•	 2.2" fixture depth, reducing plenum space
•	 5 size options, 4 visual options, 3 finish options
•	 Up to 6000 lumens and up to 139 lm/W in select
configurations
-JRAINITIAL CREATION06/29/18-
4 3 2 1
AAA
B
4 3 2 1
A
B
REV DATE RECORD DESN CHCK
- -
50L MOUNTING OPTION PROFILESJRA 06/29/18
- 06/29/18
-
- 06/29/18
NTS
DRAWING NO.SIZE
B
SCALECATALOG NO.
ENGINEERING:
CHECKED BY:
DO NOT SCALE PRINT
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR
REFERENCE ONLY
DRAWN:
REV.
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Alera
Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. (HLI).  Receipt or possession of
this document does not convey any rights to reproduce or disclose its
contents, or to make, use , or sell anything it may disclose.  Reproduction,
disclosure, or use of the document or its contents, without the specific written
authorization of HLI, may violate the intellectual property rights of HLI.
SHT 1
3 SHTS
 12" (305mm)
to the center of the T-bar
2.2"
(56mm)
 24" (610mm)
to the center of the T-bar
2.2"
(56mm)
+ Additional lead time may be applicable. Contact factory.
LED / 50LPage 2/6 Rev. 10/29/18